Training 02 Jul 2025 International

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min
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1647
1789
1961
1696
2084
1119
1083
2016
1638
1222
1622
1526
1445
1885
1522
1016
1644
1621
1196
1141
1021
1811
1539
1610
1060
1425
1244
1538
1110
1421
1975
1296
1326
1207
1404
1413
1000
1234
1773
2053

Squirrels launch a magazine
Witches host cooking classes
Australia is covered in snow
Titanic sinks

Treasure found at hospital
Business hype becomes president
Pen refuses to write

Paper shoes become fashionable
Veterinarian cures teddy bear
Diver chased by dolphin

The sun is changing color

First human borg

Eagle becomes a vegetarian
Wizards play chess with invisible pieces
Zombie cats take over town
Haunted house starts Airbnb
Robots become politicians

Cats throw a party

Giraffes start roller-skating
Sneezing dogs change weather
Invisible dog goes missing

Trolls become therapy dogs
Invention of anti-diabetes medicine
Moonlight ballet captivates night owls
Wizards host Olympic games
Snake eats a whale

Neighbors invite wild beasts

Time traveler steals last donut
Wizards duel with spoons

Nuclear strike on Berlin

Slalom poles painted

Peace treaty signed in Vienna
Former billionaire arrested

Stores have no winter jackets left
French pilots are on strike

Taxis work for free

Butterflies organize a parade
Ghost runs marathon

Invention of calorie-free chocolate
Chef burns sausages

Key: f89c11ca
Recall time: 15 min
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1308
1512
1559
1097
1898
1149
1991
1471
1586
1728
1011
1626
1143
1800
1551
1775
1446
1877
1808
1349
1047
1804
1837
1355
1012
1070
1856
1248
1078
1993
1834
2024
2096
1587
1460
1618
1117
1108
1692
1476

Pancakes become sentient.
Olympians win hula hoops
Telescope discovered comet
Greenhouse is prohibited
Chocolate rainstorms delight sugar lovers
Butterflies hold trivia contest
Auction of the German Museum
Door becomes road backwards
Dragon runs for mayor

Gnomes demand better lighting
Picasso's painting stolen
Rainbows melt into ice cream
Amazon recultivated

Disco dancing leads to time travel
Pens collaborate on novels
School children take over the city
Sandwiches form a union

Spider spins long

Secret language deciphered

1. Mosque in Altétting

Robots throw a surprise birthday party
Wizards forget basic spells
Penguins write romance novels
Fool invents cooked spaghetti ice cream
Green army prevails in Asia

Mice hold a beer tasting

Time machine powered by coffee
Mammals lack backbone

Dust bunnies start revolution
AROSA excursion to Norway
Dinosaur visits dentist

Go-kart racing to the moon

Leprechaun's gold turns into garden gnomes

Fish learn to call

Fairy dust causes traffic

Red Bull becomes national drink
Cats learn to swim

Kangaroo offers self-defense classes
Man jumps off a cliff

Qil rig is burning down

Key: f89c11ca
Recall time: 15 min



Training 02 Jul 2025 International

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1403
1620
1910
2011
1983
1938
1242
1893
1458
1558
1814
1631
1537
1903
1114
1206
1394
1913
1411
1447
1391
1996
2027
1901
1687
1807
1710
1770
1832
1003
1802
1430
1344
1846
1383
1943
1698
1605
1209
1506

Physiotherapist breaks an arm
Mushrooms take over in the forest
Haunted library opens

Dinosaurs run for mayor.

Socks mysteriously disappear
Blinking stars

Coffee beans sing opera

Rainbows taste like candy

Bohlen wears a corset

Moderator gets laryngitis

Fortune cookies tell secrets

Pharaoh builds Coliseum

Penguin leans to fly

Cup contains hen

Chinese actor plays cowboy
Intelligent life spotted on Uranus
Forest becomes fast food

Cats compete in international sleeping contest
Postcard shows our innermost fear
Hospital boat travels around the world
Time-traveling missing socks found
Feared warriors are scared by snake
Trip to Africa

Clouds shaped like famous celebs
New Year's Eve ignited too early
Plumbers fly via jetpacks

Man killed by exploding mobile phone
Dog becomes best friend

Time travel accidentally successful
Woman calls for 700 hours straight
Wombats learn to dance

Trees organize annual dance-off
Construction of the university monument
Mozart's last note

Fashion show by robots

Melons stream ‘reality’ show
Skyscraper collapses

Soldiers hug

Picture book wins the Nobel Prize
Invisibility cloaks become fashion statement
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

1276
1099
1371
1853
1319
1892
1339
1124
1555
1615
1749
1578
1517
1002
1690
1979
2059
1686
1019
1767
1327
2050
1359
1159
1098
2003
1987
1736
1909
1267
1305
1294
1660
1923
1613
2092
1965
1592
1548
1875

Robot elections commence
Toasters go on strike

Fox chases hounds

Otters run for office

Sea lions swim around the world
Cabin on a cloud

Memory master from Magdeburg
Witches run for mayor

Wizards play football

Cats host tea party

July transferred to May

Path to Barbarossa

Raft sails away

Oxford renamed to Michael Jackson
Witches brew grass-flavored potion
Fish steal diver's watch at sea
Bird nests in wig

Murder of Truijillo

Balloons become currency

Flags baned

The world's oldest tree dies
Turtles take on espionage
Dinosaurs hold a talent show
Clouds throw surprise parties
Kangaroos win talent competition
Tsunami in Saxony

Headteacher starts new school
Hair found in the soup

Long jump over the Danube
Ghosts run for public office
Bicycle races against cheetah
Doppelgangers take over the world

School uniforms mandatory in preschool

Plants win lottery

Fabric hammer invented

Photo competition for beginners
Wind turns at the wheel

Goldfish runs for mayor

Boy elected as president

Pirates trade gold for bubblegum
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

1570
2085
1314
1576
1582
1928
1682
1714
1323
2047
1058
1086
1948
1992
1675

Socks make a break for freedom
Pirates switch to treasure hunting apps
Martians invade dog show

Princess resigns

TV games become school subjects
The devil offers angels jobs

Kites fly themselves

Ninth continent sunk

World War has broken out

Llamas learn to roller skate
Submarine reaches new record depth
Moon becomes music venue

The sun goes on holiday

Talking goldfish win debate

Romans build the Colosseum

Key: f89c11ca
Recall time: 15 min



